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Women / 63 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Wallace547
Elite Of Tyler

9.600 8.900 9.1008.150 35.750
1 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Aliza Shotwell162
TX Dynasty

8.900 7.850 9.1507.250 33.150
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Emily Griggs161
WOG

7.800 7.400 9.1008.700 33.000
5 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Cathryn Rosenberg163
Plano Aerobats

7.950 7.500 9.2507.950 32.650
4 3 4 1 4 

4 

Carina Lippert548
Extreme

8.400 6.750 8.4508.300 31.900
3 5 2 5 5 

5 
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Women / 41 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landry Huggins279
Olympo

9.100 9.650 9.6509.775 38.175
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Madison Maclean490
Texas Best

9.000 9.725 9.4009.425 37.550
2T 2 5 9T 2 

2 

Nishalla Espinoza531
ASI Mesquite

8.500 9.800 9.7009.525 37.525
8T 1 3 1T 3 

3 

Abby Hooks378
Corinth

8.700 9.600 9.4509.275 37.025
6 4 7 5T 4 

4 

McKayla Rushing283
DGA

9.000 9.575 9.4508.950 36.975
2T 5 11 5T 5 

5 

Elysa Meneses-Fish282
ASI Plano West

8.350 9.425 9.4259.650 36.850
11 8 2 7T 6 

6 

Erin Morris284
ASI Arlington

8.650 9.500 9.4259.200 36.775
7 7 8 7T 7 

7 

Brittany Carranza285
ASI Arlington

8.900 9.200 9.3759.000 36.475
4 9T 9T 11 8 

8 

Sarah Warzecha281
ASI Plano West

8.400 9.050 9.5509.375 36.375
10 11 6 4 9 

9 

Harmony Reed280
Olympo

8.500 9.550 9.2759.000 36.325
8T 6 9T 12 10 

10 

 Gabby Mercer286
TAAG

8.800 9.200 9.4008.675 36.075
5 9T 12 9T 11 

11 

Aalayah Williams379
Nova

7.800 8.850 9.7009.450 35.800
12 12 4 1T 12 

12 
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Women / 85 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Franze268
DGA

8.600 9.475 9.3759.600 37.050
8 7T 1 8 1 

1 

Era Rruka-Stanton478
Texas Best

8.800 9.600 9.4759.100 36.975
4 4 11 6 2 

2 

Virginia Troche366
Jischke

8.950 9.200 9.6509.150 36.950
2 12T 7T 2 3 

3 

Gracie Price475
Richardson

8.925 9.475 9.5008.950 36.850
3 7T 14T 5 4 

4 

Teagan Pham476
Richardson

8.650 9.750 9.1759.150 36.725
7 1 7T 14 5 

5 

Victoria Perry265
DGA

8.500 9.375 9.8508.975 36.700
11T 10 13 1 6 

6 

Nicole Zbuchalski264
ASI Plano West

8.700 9.550 9.1009.275 36.625
5T 5 6 16 7 

7 

Brenda Nolan266
DGA

7.950 9.625 9.5759.375 36.525
15 3 4 3T 8 

8 

Kamryn McCauley525
ASI Rockwall

8.400 9.650 9.4508.850 36.350
14 2 16 7 9 

9 

Isabela Rivera526
ASI Mesquite

8.525 9.450 9.3508.950 36.275
10 9 14T 9T 10 

10 

Melania Jetawo524
ASI Firewheel

8.500 9.500 9.0009.150 36.150
11T 6 7T 17 11 

11 

Olivia Ibeto267
ASI Lake Highlands

8.550 9.200 9.3509.000 36.100
9 12T 12 9T 12 

12 

Emily Collins480
Richardson

8.700 9.025 9.2009.150 36.075
5T 16 7T 13 13 

13 

Gabrielle Daughtery263
ASI Lake Highlands

7.800 9.150 9.5759.475 36.000
17 14 3 3T 14 

14 

Adrienne Pearlman479
Texas Best

7.900 9.225 9.2759.550 35.950
16 11 2 11T 15 

15 

Avery Pero365
Plano Aerobats

8.500 8.900 9.1509.325 35.875
11T 17 5 15 16 

16 

Deborah Ford477
Richardson

9.050 9.075 9.2758.400 35.800
1 15 17 11T 17 

17 
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Women / 86 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trista Bobb273
ASI Cypress

8.700 9.725 9.1259.575 37.125
3T 1 1 12T 1 

1 

Camille Young484
Richardson

8.950 9.500 9.2759.000 36.725
1 3T 14 6T 2 

2 

Leolana Pagud486
Texas Best

8.750 9.600 9.2509.025 36.625
2 2 11T 9 3 

3 

Silvia Markarian528
Precision

8.700 9.375 9.4509.025 36.550
3T 7T 11T 3 4 

4 

Eliza Pepito527
ASI Firewheel

8.250 9.375 9.2259.525 36.375
12* 7T 2 10 5T

5T

Emily Graf368
Corinth

8.250 9.475 9.4009.250 36.375
12* 5 7 4T 5T

5T

 Mattie Dotson271
TAAG

8.400 9.150 9.6259.050 36.225
11 12 10 1 7 

7 

Brooke Bowen367
Plano Aerobats

8.700 9.200 9.2759.025 36.200
3T 10T 11T 6T 8 

8 

Taryn Pham483
Richardson

8.500 9.200 9.0509.350 36.100
9 10T 4 16 9 

9 

McKenna Olson269
ASI Arlington

8.650 8.800 9.2009.300 35.950
7T 15 5T 11 10 

10 

Jasmin Terrones481
Richardson

8.450 9.350 9.2758.675 35.750
10 9 16 6T 11 

11 

Amaya Blanch482
United Elite

7.900 9.500 9.1009.225 35.725
14 3T 8T 14T 12 

12 

Adelynn Gadoci485
Richardson

8.650 8.700 9.1259.225 35.700
7T 16 8T 12T 13 

13 

Paxton Baranowski369
Best Gymnastics

7.550 9.450 9.0009.375 35.375
16 6 3 17 14 

14 

Landry Mead270
ASI Lake Highlands

7.350 8.900 9.6009.300 35.150
17 13 5T 2 15 

15 

Alicia Schmidt272
Stars

8.700 8.050 9.1008.950 34.800
3T 17 15 14T 16 

16 

Shirley Abrego370
Plano Aerobats

7.750 8.850 9.4008.300 34.300
15 14 17 4T 17 

17 
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Women / 87 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corynne Santos529
Apex Tumbling

9.200 9.350 9.4509.200 37.200
1 4T 6T 3T 1 

1 

 Laken Groendyke276
TAAG

8.850 9.200 9.3009.200 36.550
2 7 6T 5T 2 

2 

Malia Paape489
Texas Best

8.600 9.625 9.1259.050 36.400
5T 1 12T 11 3 

3 

Bailee Breaux277
ETXTwisters

8.700 9.125 9.2759.050 36.150
4 9 12T 7 4 

4 

Aubrey Tucker487
United Elite

8.100 9.350 9.1509.425 36.025
9T 4T 4 9T 5 

5 

Tais Viacheslavov371
Plano Aerobats

8.600 9.100 9.4508.800 35.950
5T 10 14 3T 6 

6 

Emery Darrow374
Best Gymnastics

7.850 9.425 9.1509.500 35.925
14T 3 1 9T 7 

7 

Mimi Monroe278
Olympo

7.600 9.450 9.3009.450 35.800
16 2 2T 5T 8 

8 

Mia Bates488
United Elite

7.850 9.350 9.2509.275 35.725
14T 4T 5 8 9 

9 

Abby Johnson530
HEB Gymnastics

8.000 8.700 9.5259.450 35.675
13 14 2T 2 10 

10 

Addison Ford377
Corinth

8.100 8.975 9.0759.125 35.275
9T 12 9 13 11 

11 

Destiny Womble274
ASI Plano West

8.800 9.000 9.0508.325 35.175
3 11 16 14T 12 

12 

Keely Gallery375
Best Gymnastics

8.100 9.150 9.5508.350 35.150
9T 8 15 1 13 

13 

Jeanne De Moucheron275
Stars

8.400 8.750 8.8509.100 35.100
8 13 10 16 14 

14 

Faith Remediz376
TGTC

8.450 8.150 9.1009.175 34.875
7 16 8 12 15 

15 

Claudia Schroeder372
Plano Aerobats

8.050 8.650 9.0509.075 34.825
12 15 11 14T 16 

16 
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Women / 89 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Toriana Sharkey462
United Elite

9.000 9.225 9.2759.050 36.550
1 4 3T 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Scott253
Olympo

8.475 8.850 9.0009.050 35.375
4 14T 3T 9T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Nalley461
United Elite

8.650 8.850 8.9508.850 35.300
2 14T 7T 11T 3 

3 

Madeline Hall252
ASI Keller

8.600 9.300 9.1508.200 35.250
3 3 16 7 4 

4 

Mahkiya Tillman466
Texas Best

8.200 9.200 9.2508.500 35.150
7* 5 13 4T 5T

5T

Sophia Korzycki465
Richardson

8.200 9.100 8.7509.100 35.150
7* 7T 2 15 5T

5T

Bonnie Rembold516
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.800 9.425 9.0008.850 35.075
14 1 7T 9T 7T

7T

TINSLEY WINKLER515
Gymtricks

8.050 9.000 9.2258.800 35.075
11 11 10 6 7T

7T

Peyton Angelo514
ASI Rockwall

8.250 9.100 8.9258.450 34.725
6 7* 14T 13 9T

9T

Caroline Cummins464
Texas Best

8.150 9.100 8.7758.700 34.725
10 7* 11 14 9T

9T

Kaliyah Murillo340
Nova

8.200 8.350 9.2508.900 34.700
7T 17 6 4T 11T

11T

Katelyn Brown339
Corinth

8.400 9.175 8.9508.175 34.700
5 6 17 11T 11T

11T

Chloe Cline463
United Elite

7.100 9.375 9.0509.150 34.675
17 2 1 8 13 

13 

Karenten Joseph338
Nova

8.000 8.600 9.3008.625 34.525
12 16 12 1 14 

14 

Morgan Singleton336
Corinth

7.600 9.050 9.2758.450 34.375
16 10 14T 2T 15 

15 

Sophie Burdock337
WOG

7.700 8.900 8.7009.025 34.325
15 13 5 16 16T

16T

Preslie Shiflett373
Corinth

7.850 8.975 8.6508.850 34.325
13 12 7T 17 16T

16T
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Women / 90 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Faria344
Best Gymnastics

7.750 9.350 9.2009.150 35.450
13 3 1 2 1 

1 

Paola Castaneda256
ASI Cypress

8.800 9.000 8.6508.850 35.300
1T 5 5 13 2 

2 

Madison Leckey469
Richardson

8.450 9.550 9.0008.275 35.275
6 1 14 6 3 

3 

Alexis Gates343
Nova

8.500 8.950 9.0758.725 35.250
5 6 9T 5 4 

4 

Zaynah Diakhate254
ASI Keller

8.000 9.400 8.8258.950 35.175
10T 2 3T 7T 5T

5T

Kelis Smith345
TX Tumblers

8.400 8.800 9.1508.825 35.175
7T 8T 6 3T 5T

5T

Amelia Mangelsdorf467
Richardson

8.550 8.700 8.8258.950 35.025
4 10 3T 7T 7 

7 

Haylee Peters341
WOG

8.800 8.800 8.5258.750 34.875
1T 8T 8 15 8 

8 

Madisyn Cormier346
Houston Elite

8.000 8.600 9.1509.000 34.750
10T 11T 2 3T 9 

9 

Bianca Burnett347
Houston Elite

8.400 8.350 9.3508.550 34.650
7T 14 11 1 10 

10 

Delisha Weeks349
Nova

8.700 8.600 8.5508.525 34.375
3 11T 12 14 11 

11 

Lainey Teel257
ETXTwisters

7.650 8.850 8.8008.800 34.100
14 7 7 10T 12 

12 

Kaylee  Blackman517
Irving

8.300 9.125 8.8007.550 33.775
9 4 15 10T 13 

13 

Lillie Lorance468
Achievers

8.000 8.200 8.8008.475 33.475
10T 15 13 10T 14 

14 

Dia Patel255
DGA

7.300 8.550 8.8258.725 33.400
15 13 9T 7T 15 

15 
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Women / 91 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleana Barboza350
WOG

8.250 9.100 9.0009.175 35.525
7 1T 1 6T 1 

1 

Brynlee Dark355
Best Gymnastics

8.625 8.750 9.1758.875 35.425
4 9T 7 3 2 

2 

Abigail Collins353
Excite!

7.900 8.950 9.2258.975 35.050
10 4 6 2 3T

3T

Sharmaine Martin356
TX Tumblers

8.350 8.900 8.7509.050 35.050
5 5T 3 11 3T

3T

Allison Ode258
Mavericks

8.700 8.750 8.7008.775 34.925
1 9T 9 12T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Weeks472
Texas Best

8.650 8.900 8.7008.600 34.850
2T 5T 11 12T 6 

6 

Alyssa DeVere351
TX Tumblers

8.300 8.450 9.1258.800 34.675
6 12T 8 5 7 

7 

Jenna Embrey471
United Elite

7.800 8.750 9.2508.625 34.425
11 9T 10 1 8 

8 

Avery Lynn Taylor261
ASI Keller

7.600 8.775 9.0009.000 34.375
12T 8 4T 6T 9 

9 

Emma LeCoz260
Stars

8.650 9.100 8.8507.750 34.350
2T 1T 15 9 10 

10 

Ava Macha354
TGTC

7.600 8.850 9.1508.275 33.875
12T 7 13 4 11 

11 

Kayla Hanyard518
Trevinos

7.500 8.450 8.7759.100 33.825
14 12T 2 10 12 

12 

Lauren Eppinette357
Best Gymnastics

7.950 9.050 8.6007.900 33.500
9 3 14 15 13 

13 

Madison Smith470
United Elite

7.050 8.000 9.0009.000 33.050
15 14 4T 6T 14 

14 

Aaryaa Kabira352
Plano Aerobats

8.050 7.700 8.6508.500 32.900
8 15 12 14 15 

15 
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Women / 92 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Holcomb262
ASI Arlington

8.600 9.200 9.1758.825 35.800
2 4 7 2 1 

1 

Makenna Dearling364
WOG

8.650 9.300 9.0758.675 35.700
1 2 10 5 2 

2 

Annalise Loudermilk360
Beamers

7.900 9.350 9.1509.000 35.400
8T 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Maya Shariff359
Plano Aerobats

8.150 8.900 8.8759.025 34.950
5 9 3 10 4 

4 

Sydney Amedee447
Texas Best

7.700 9.000 9.0009.075 34.775
14 7T 2 6T 5 

5 

MCKENNA DRIESSNER520
Gymtricks

8.000 9.000 8.6508.950 34.600
6T 7T 6 14 6 

6 

Destiny Newland521
Shooting Stars

7.450 9.100 9.0009.000 34.550
15 5 4T 6T 7 

7 

Georgia Wooters599
Texas Best

7.800 8.150 9.2009.150 34.300
11T 14T 1 1 8 

8 

Renee Reed473
Richardson

8.300 9.050 8.7508.150 34.250
3 6 14 12 9 

9 

Abigail McCarroll474
Achievers

7.800 9.250 8.2008.700 33.950
11T 3 9 16 10 

10 

Taylor Grant523
DFW Gymnastics

7.750 8.800 8.5508.800 33.900
13 10 8 15 11 

11 

Trinity Johnson361
TGTC

8.200 8.400 8.6758.350 33.625
4 12 12 13 12 

12 

Cate Macha362
TGTC

7.900 8.200 9.0008.400 33.500
8T 13 11 6T 13 

13 

Leah Lopez363
TGTC

7.900 8.450 9.1007.800 33.250
8T 11 15 4 14 

14 

Lauren Foos519
Irving

8.000 8.150 8.8508.225 33.225
6T 14T 13 11 15 

15 

Lea Zaleski522
Apex Tumbling

7.100 8.050 8.9507.450 31.550
16 16 16 9 16 

16 
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Women / 93 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelbie Donaldson449
Achievers

8.250 8.900 9.0259.000 35.175
3 4 4T 6 1 

1 

Chelsea Prater245
ASI Cypress

7.900 9.100 9.1508.900 35.050
6T 2 7 3 2 

2 

Sadie Tittle317
Best Gymnastics

8.350 7.500 9.4509.525 34.825
2 15 1 1 3T

3T

Larkin Wigley506
Precision

9.025 7.950 9.3008.550 34.825
1 11 11T 2 3T

3T

Kennedy Peters320
Beamers

7.900 8.750 8.8509.050 34.550
6T 5T 2T 10T 5 

5 

Morenci Clarida507
Shooting Stars

7.800 9.000 9.0008.600 34.400
10 3 9T 7T 6 

6 

Amber Allee322
Beamers

7.850 8.350 9.1008.650 33.950
8T 8 8 4T 7 

7 

Daizee Gore246
ETXTwisters

7.750 8.400 9.1008.600 33.850
11 7 9T 4T 8 

8 

Arianna Salinas358
TGTC

7.850 8.750 9.0008.100 33.700
8T 5T 14 7T 9 

9 

Astrid Giron446
Achievers

8.000 9.150 8.4507.800 33.400
5 1 15 15 10 

10 

Karly Cleveland318
WOG

7.300 8.300 8.7758.950 33.325
13 9 6 13 11 

11 

Amelia Ryan319
WOG

7.400 7.700 8.9009.000 33.000
12 13T 4T 9 12 

12 

Shelby Aja448
Achievers

8.050 8.050 8.4758.150 32.725
4 10 13 14 13 

13 

Camila Ramos321
Jischke

6.600 7.700 8.8509.050 32.200
15 13T 2T 10T 14 

14 

Libby Ivy445
United Elite

6.750 7.850 8.8008.550 31.950
14 12 11T 12 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metroplex Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/5/2018 11:15:17 AM

Women / 94 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Jackson326
TX Tumblers

8.500 7.950 9.4008.300 34.150
1 12 12 1 1T

1T

Amyah Walzer330
Beamers

8.250 8.250 8.8758.775 34.150
3 7T 7 5 1T

1T

Ava Herbrandson249
Platinum

7.600 8.900 9.2008.400 34.100
8T 2 11 2 3 

3 

Ava Walters323
Beamers

7.600 9.050 8.3759.050 34.075
8T 1 1 11 4 

4 

Kamryn Johnson324
Beamers

7.400 8.650 8.6259.025 33.700
11 3 2 9 5 

5 

Crosbi Tatum248
Mavericks

7.900 8.500 8.4758.550 33.425
6 5T 9 10 6 

6 

Ariel Wallace325
Nova

7.200 8.000 9.1008.950 33.250
14 10T 3 3 7 

7 

Ashlyn Harvey329
Beamers

8.075 8.250 8.1508.600 33.075
5 7T 8 12 8 

8 

Ella Coons450
Achievers

8.200 8.000 8.6508.100 32.950
4 10T 13 7T 9 

9 

Lynlee Gillean451
United Elite

7.300 8.500 9.0258.025 32.850
12T 5T 15 4 10 

10 

Rhiannon Price509
Trevinos

7.300 7.550 8.8508.850 32.550
12T 14T 5 6 11 

11 

Kiera Beechum508
Anahuac

8.350 7.550 7.7008.900 32.500
2 14T 4 14 12 

12 

Olivia Neu452
Texas Best

7.850 8.200 7.6508.450 32.150
7 9 10 15 13 

13 

Lauren North327
Excite!

6.750 8.600 7.8508.800 32.000
15 4 6 13 14 

14 

Fatimah Masud331
Nova

7.500 7.600 8.6508.050 31.800
10 13 14 7T 15 

15 
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Women / 95 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Lane510
Anahuac

8.150 8.100 8.8009.000 34.050
3 8 1 3 1 

1 

Leora Howell335
Excite!

8.400 8.150 9.1258.350 34.025
2 7 7T 1 2 

2 

Virginia Williams250
BCS Gymnastics

8.750 8.300 8.7008.050 33.800
1 6 11T 6 3 

3 

Lauren DeCarlo459
Achievers

8.050 8.050 8.6758.850 33.625
4 9 2 7T 4 

4 

Jill Pennington455
Richardson

7.300 8.350 8.7758.500 32.925
11T 4T 5 4T 5 

5 

Kynlie Florence511
G-4orce

8.000 7.300 8.6758.650 32.625
5 15 3 7T 6 

6 

Khiley Scroggins460
Richardson

7.450 8.350 8.4008.150 32.350
9 4T 10 12 7 

7 

Avni Peters512
DFW Gymnastics

7.400 9.150 8.1507.550 32.250
10 1 15 14 8 

8 

Natalie Wilson454
United Elite

6.250 8.900 8.5008.575 32.225
15 2 4 11 9T

9T

Chloe Pilgrim251
Mavericks

7.750 7.550 8.5758.350 32.225
6 12 7T 10 9T

9T

Paris Sanchez456
Texas Best

7.300 8.400 8.3508.050 32.100
11T 3 11T 13 11 

11 

Anne-Marie Duvall457
United Elite

7.650 8.000 8.6507.750 32.050
8 10 14 9 12 

12 

Addison Green458
Richardson

7.700 7.750 8.0508.475 31.975
7 11 6 15 13 

13 

Corie Holmgren333
Excite!

7.100 7.400 8.9508.050 31.500
13 13T 11T 2 14 

14 

Payten Goolsby513
G-4orce

6.850 7.400 8.7758.200 31.225
14 13T 9 4T 15 

15 
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Women / 96 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Stickney310
Beamers

7.850 8.100 8.9509.100 34.000
7 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Delisha Davis602
Rita's

8.650 7.550 8.8508.300 33.350
1 12 7T 3 2 

2 

Naomi Whems-Mukeh437
Richardson

7.400 8.300 8.7508.750 33.200
10T 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Lori Hodges334
TX Tumblers

8.350 7.950 8.8007.875 32.975
3 7 10 4 4 

4 

Anahi Chavez308
Houston Elite

8.000 7.900 8.7008.300 32.900
4 8 7T 7T 5 

5 

Alexa Pearce307
TX Tumblers

8.400 8.200 8.5007.750 32.850
2 4 11 11 6 

6 

Kailani Perez439
Richardson

7.950 7.600 8.6758.550 32.775
5 11 6 9 7 

7 

Olivia Fruik332
TX Tumblers

7.650 8.950 8.1008.000 32.700
8 1 9 13 8T

8T

Bryer Olham438
Texas Best

7.350 7.800 8.7508.800 32.700
12 9T 2T 5T 8T

8T

Hollynn Titterington237
DGA

7.600 6.850 8.7008.800 31.950
9 13 2T 7T 10 

10 

Anastasia Tamargazina504
Forever

6.850 7.800 8.3008.650 31.600
13 9T 5 12 11 

11 

Reese Moffatt239
Elite Of Tyler

7.400 8.100 8.5507.300 31.350
10T 5T 12 10 12 

12 

Cassie Reilly240
Elite Of Tyler

6.700 8.600 7.8007.225 30.325
14 2 13 14 13 

13 

Olivia Farias309
Jischke

7.900 6.200 8.9257.100 30.125
6 14 14 2 14 

14 
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Women / 97 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Landers314
TGTC

7.350 8.150 8.8008.650 32.950
6T 5 3 2T 1 

1 

Zoey Clark244
Elite Of Tyler

7.100 8.200 8.8008.400 32.500
10 3T 6 2T 2 

2 

Alexandria Juncker316
Corinth

7.800 7.100 8.8008.600 32.300
2 9 4 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Powers440
Texas Best

7.400 8.850 8.2507.650 32.150
5 1 11 10T 4 

4 

Katie North315
Excite!

7.050 8.200 8.5257.975 31.750
11 3T 7 5T 5 

5 

Sabrina Peace442
Texas Best

7.300 7.250 8.5258.500 31.575
8 8 5 5T 6 

6 

Avery Kirkland312
Beamers

7.950 7.450 8.4507.450 31.300
1 6 12 7T 7 

7 

Lila Roncancio313
Houston Elite

7.200 6.200 9.0008.825 31.225
9 12 1 1 8 

8 

Adison Riles242
Elite Of Tyler

6.750 8.350 8.2507.750 31.100
12 2 10 10T 9 

9 

Abby Luna311
Excite!

7.700 6.700 7.8508.725 30.975
4 11 2 13 10 

10 

Hailey Torgerson441
United Elite

7.350 7.350 8.3007.850 30.850
6T 7 8 9 11 

11 

Mya Cabrera505
Shooting Stars

5.950 6.950 8.4507.825 29.175
13 10 9 7T 12 

12 

Dayla Palacios243
Platinum

7.750 5.500 8.0006.000 27.250
3 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Richardson T3 256.150 61.475 65.925 63.925 64.825
21 2 3

2 Texas Best T3 255.575 60.150 66.075 64.375 64.975
12 1 1

3 United Elite T3 249.575 56.950 64.550 63.975 64.100
33 3 2

4 Achievers T3 235.575 56.450 59.600 59.250 60.275
44 4 4
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA T2 181.025 41.650 46.600 45.700 47.075
13T 1 2

2 Best Gymnastics T2 180.250 40.875 46.425 46.425 46.525
36 2 1

3 Corinth T2 178.825 41.300 46.275 45.100 46.150
55 3 6

4 Plano Aerobats T2 178.525 42.000 44.950 45.250 46.325
41T 4 4

5 Nova T2 177.375 41.650 43.400 45.525 46.800
23T 7 3

6 WOG T2 174.550 40.800 44.400 44.900 44.450
97 5 7

7 Beamers T2 174.375 40.075 44.150 45.225 44.925
89 6 5

8 TX Tumblers T2 173.500 42.000 43.300 42.975 45.225
71T 8 8

9 TGTC T2 171.150 40.300 42.650 42.850 45.350
68 9 10

10 Excite! T2 166.025 38.150 41.300 42.900 43.675
1011 10 9

11 Houston Elite T2 160.025 39.300 36.050 42.125 42.550
1110 11 11
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympo T1 111.225 26.075 28.650 28.275 28.225
32 1 2

2 ASI Plano West T1 110.300 25.900 28.025 28.300 28.075
44 2 1

3 ASI Arlington T1 109.600 26.200 27.900 27.500 28.000
51 3 4

4 TAAG T1 108.850 26.050 27.550 26.925 28.325
23 5 6

5 ASI Cypress T1 107.475 25.400 27.825 27.325 26.925
86 4 5

6 ASI Lake Highlands T1 107.250 23.700 27.250 27.775 28.525
111 7 3

7 ASI Keller T1 104.800 24.200 27.475 26.150 26.975
710 6 8

8 ETXTwisters T1 104.750 24.750 26.375 26.450 27.175
67 8 7

9 Stars T1 104.250 25.750 25.900 25.800 26.800
95 9 9

10 Mavericks T1 100.575 24.350 24.800 25.675 25.750
118T 11 10

11 BCS Gymnastics T1 98.175 24.350 23.250 24.200 26.375
108T 13 11

12 Platinum T1 96.800 23.500 23.950 24.000 25.350
1312 12 12

13 Elite Of Tyler T1 95.450 21.250 25.150 23.450 25.600
1213 10 13
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Women / 75 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Carranza131
Nova

9.200 9.375 9.1508.850 36.575
2T 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Ellie Hill133
Richardson

9.200 9.325 9.1758.825 36.525
2T 3 5T 1 2 

2 

Addison Kayanan127
Richardson

9.000 9.250 9.1509.100 36.500
4T 4T 2 2T 3 

3 

Gyasi Young125
ASI Arlington

8.950 9.200 9.0508.625 35.825
6 6 8T 4T 4 

4 

Brooke Geismar126
ASI Keller

9.000 9.100 9.0008.625 35.725
4T 7 8T 7 5 

5 

Lorelei Ouanesavanh130
ASI Keller

8.100 9.450 8.6009.475 35.625
10 1 1 10 6T

6T

Katherine Bailey124
TX Tumblers

8.500 9.250 9.0508.825 35.625
7 4T 5T 4T 6T

6T

Leslie Tapia132
Irving

8.350 8.950 8.8009.050 35.150
9 9 3 8T 8 

8 

Cassara William128
TX Tumblers

8.400 9.050 8.8008.775 35.025
8 8 7 8T 9 

9 

Lillie Robbirds134
Excite!

9.250 8.600 9.0507.600 34.500
1 10 10 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 74 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carley Twitty141
Plano Aerobats

8.925 9.650 8.9259.000 36.500
5 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Leilani Saucedo136
DGA

9.400 8.500 8.9508.375 35.225
1 8 4 3 2 

2 

Allison Stark140
Richardson

8.450 9.100 8.6508.800 35.000
7 4T 3 9 3 

3 

Pilar Bienbenu544
Extreme

9.150 9.150 8.8007.775 34.875
4 3 6 7 4 

4 

Jemma Pennington137
Richardson

9.300 8.800 9.1007.650 34.850
2 6 7T 1 5 

5 

Talynn Sprain142
TX Tumblers

8.725 9.100 9.0507.650 34.525
6 4T 7T 2 6 

6 

Tatzeanna Rector543
Platinum

8.400 9.200 8.9007.200 33.700
8 2 9T 6 7 

7 

Tinley Wease135
ASI Arlington

7.300 8.700 8.4509.150 33.600
10 7 1 10 8 

8 

Madison West138
Acrotex

9.200 8.400 8.7257.200 33.525
3 9 9T 8 9 

9 

Lexi Clay143
BCS Gymnastics

7.875 8.150 8.9258.200 33.150
9 10 5 4T 10 

10 
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Women / 77 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Vinson114
Nova

9.500 9.000 9.1257.950 35.575
1T 1T 7 2 1 

1 

Grace Hanas112
Excite!

9.025 8.800 8.6508.550 35.025
3 4 1 8T 2 

2 

Mikayla Kowalewski109
Richardson

8.825 8.600 8.9008.450 34.775
6 6 3 6 3 

3 

Sierra Jeff111
Acrotex

8.850 8.500 9.1007.750 34.200
5 7 9 3 4T

4T

Jenna Pilkington113
Platinum

8.350 8.700 8.6508.500 34.200
8T 5 2 8T 4T

4T

Alexandria Inguanzo110
Nova

8.350 8.350 9.4008.000 34.100
8T 8 6 1 6 

6 

Saraiya Mims115
Nova

8.950 8.300 9.0007.800 34.050
4 9T 8 4T 7 

7 

Courtney Jackson117
TX Tumblers

7.900 9.000 8.1258.150 33.175
11 1T 4 10 8 

8 

Gabrielle Haynes116
Nova

9.500 7.500 8.7757.300 33.075
1T 11 10 7 9 

9 

Katelyn Ponce108
Platinum

8.000 8.950 7.1008.075 32.125
10 3 5 11 10 

10 

Haley Bowers537
Impact

8.650 8.300 9.0006.100 32.050
7 9T 11 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 76 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Whitleigh Hayes538
Elite Of Tyler

9.025 8.450 8.8508.425 34.750
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Layla Sullivan122
Excite!

8.600 8.350 8.9257.875 33.750
3T 4 4 2 2 

2 

Sutton Smith119
Irving

8.450 8.650 8.4008.125 33.625
5 2 2 7 3 

3 

Zara Hall118
Nova

8.750 7.600 8.6257.250 32.225
2 10 6 6 4 

4 

Deijah Bedford121
Platinum

8.150 9.350 6.4007.900 31.800
7 1 3 10 5 

5 

Valeria Palacios123
TX Tumblers

7.550 7.650 8.2007.850 31.250
9T 8T 5 9 6 

6 

Capriani Banks120
Nova

7.800 7.650 8.7756.900 31.125
8 8T 8 4 7T

7T

Avery Kacsmaryk541
Impact

8.600 8.300 8.7255.500 31.125
3T 5 9 5 7T

7T

Maggie Ragsdale542
DFW Gymnastics

7.550 7.700 8.3506.925 30.525
9T 7 7 8 9 

9 

Mary Burns540
Legacy Elite

8.250 8.000 9.0004.900 30.150
6 6 10 1 10 

10 
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Women / 54 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Gilbreath536
Beamers

7.750 8.250 8.8008.225 33.025
6 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Eva Padilla103
Nova

8.050 8.000 8.8007.000 31.850
3 2 4T 1T 2 

2 

Jordyn Ryan535
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.150 7.350 7.8257.700 31.025
2 3 2 7 3 

3 

Julia Childress104
Acrotex

7.600 6.800 8.4507.550 30.400
7 6 3 3 4 

4 

Marissa Miltz107
Excite!

8.400 7.100 7.9256.200 29.625
1 5 6 6 5 

5 

Chloe Rack106
Excite!

7.950 6.100 8.3507.000 29.400
5 7 4T 4 6T

6T

Hunter Nesmith105
BCS Gymnastics

8.000 7.250 8.2505.900 29.400
4 4 7 5 6T

6T
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Women / 55 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Pierce102
BCS Gymnastics

7.650 6.500 8.2507.700 30.100
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Tylee Wright533
Achievers

7.150 7.100 6.6008.225 29.075
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Jacie Thompson534
Achievers

8.000 7.700 6.1007.150 28.950
1 1 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 56 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haeven Rivas101
BCS Gymnastics

7.950 7.050 8.0006.350 29.350
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Trinity Smith601
DFW Gymnastics

7.400 5.850 8.0257.350 28.625
2T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Chloe Vedukas532
DFW Gymnastics

7.400 6.250 7.1507.100 27.900
2T 2 2 3 3 

3 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metroplex Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/4/2018 10:09:55 PM

Women / 51 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

DiDi Neroes144
DGA

9.625 9.300 9.4259.575 37.925
2 12T 1 1T 1 

1 

Athena Salgado148
Plano Aerobats

9.500 9.475 9.2759.375 37.625
3 6 2T 8 2 

2 

Avery Mainz146
Richardson

9.375 9.400 9.4009.200 37.375
7 8T 4 3T 3 

3 

Gracie Hulsey145
DGA

9.300 9.400 9.4259.050 37.175
9 8T 6T 1T 4 

4 

Emory Tacker160
ASI Keller

9.100 9.550 9.0759.050 36.775
13 2T 6T 15T 5 

5 

Isabel Yates149
Plano Aerobats

8.725 9.400 9.2009.375 36.700
17 8T 2T 12 6T

6T

Cailey Estrada152
Nova

9.325 9.150 9.3758.850 36.700
8 15 10 5 6T

6T

Parker Orton153
Richardson

9.175 9.550 9.1258.800 36.650
11 2T 12 13T 8 

8 

Avery Athey151
Richardson

9.250 9.300 9.2508.825 36.625
10 12T 11 9T 9 

9 

Alissia Ramey147
DGA

9.825 9.500 9.2507.800 36.375
1 5 18T 9T 10 

10 

Grace Ouimet155
Excite!

9.450 8.900 9.0758.900 36.325
4T 17 9 15T 11 

11 

Naomi Ma154
Plano Aerobats

9.050 9.800 9.3008.100 36.250
15 1 17 7 12T

12T

Caleigh Dillow545
ASI Lake Highlands

8.400 9.375 9.4009.075 36.250
18T 11 5 3T 12T

12T

Lilly Faraci546
ASI Rockwall

9.150 8.450 9.2259.050 35.875
12 19 6T 11 14 

14 

Gabriella Nana156
DGA

9.450 9.525 8.2008.625 35.800
4T 4 13 19 15 

15 

Aurora Fitzpatrick159
Plano Aerobats

8.900 9.100 9.0008.550 35.550
16 16 14 17 16 

16 

Abbie Michelle157
Richardson

9.075 9.250 9.3507.800 35.475
14 14 18T 6 17 

17 

Julissa Cabrera150
DGA

9.450 8.550 9.1258.325 35.450
4T 18 16 13T 18 

18 

Ava Benson158
Nova

8.400 9.450 8.6508.400 34.900
18T 7 15 18 19 

19 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA T1 112.675 28.900 28.425 27.250 28.100
11 2 2

2 Plano Aerobats T1 111.925 27.475 28.925 27.750 27.775
45 1 1

3 Richardson T1 111.325 27.925 28.275 27.125 28.000
23 3 4

4 Nova T1 110.325 28.325 27.975 26.100 27.925
32 5 5

5 ASI Keller T1 108.125 26.200 28.100 27.150 26.675
76 4 3

6 Excite! T1 106.400 27.725 26.300 25.325 27.050
54 8 7

7 TX Tumblers T1 105.675 25.625 27.400 25.750 26.900
68 7 6

8 Platinum T1 101.525 24.900 27.500 24.475 24.650
109 6 8

9 Acrotex T1 98.125 25.650 23.700 22.500 26.275
87 9 9

10 BCS Gymnastics T1 93.950 23.825 22.450 22.250 25.425
910 10 10
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Women / 61 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloan Stewart197
United Elite

9.300 9.450 9.7259.350 37.825
2T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Sophee Peterson198
WOG

9.150 9.050 9.6009.200 37.000
5 5 6 6T 2 

2 

Tori Harrington199
WinKids

9.200 8.725 9.8259.225 36.975
4 10 5 1 3 

3 

Emelia Swanson202
Plano Aerobats

9.000 9.550 9.3758.950 36.875
8 1 11 12 4 

4 

Elise Ritzenthaler200
United Elite

9.300 8.850 9.6009.100 36.850
2T 7 8T 6T 5 

5 

Emily Andrey561
Excite!

8.750 9.000 9.7759.300 36.825
10 6 3 2 6 

6 

Anisha Henderson201
Plano Aerobats

9.325 9.150 9.2758.800 36.550
1 4 12 14 7 

7 

Emma Avery204
United Elite

9.125 8.600 9.7009.100 36.525
6 11 8T 4 8T

8T

Delanie Shiflett289
Corinth

8.550 9.250 9.6009.125 36.525
12T 3 7 6T 8T

8T

Lily Litle206
TX Dynasty

8.825 8.800 9.6509.075 36.350
9 8T 10 5 10 

10 

Mckinley Camacho203
WOG

8.550 8.500 9.4759.500 36.025
12T 12 1 10 11 

11 

Saelor Travis288
Corinth

8.700 8.200 9.3509.250 35.500
11 13 4 13 12 

12 

Madeline Mims205
TGTC

8.525 8.800 9.5008.600 35.425
14 8T 14 9 13 

13 

Gabrielle Hunter562
Achievers

9.100 8.050 9.4008.700 35.250
7 14 13 11 14 

14 
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Women / 23 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Cook550
Stars

8.750 9.150 9.4259.325 36.650
10T 6T 2 11 1 

1 

Rylee Brown170
United Elite

8.900 9.200 9.6758.850 36.625
8 5 8 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Johnson549
Irving

9.000 9.050 9.7758.600 36.425
5T 8 10 1 3 

3 

Whitney Colpitts174
United Elite

9.100 8.950 9.6508.650 36.350
2T 10T 9 4T 4T

4T

Madelyn Moran169
United Elite

8.800 9.150 9.5008.900 36.350
9 6T 7 8T 4T

4T

Dia Palmer164
WOG

9.100 9.475 9.5508.200 36.325
2T 1 15 6 6 

6 

Marisa King173
WinKids

8.600 8.950 9.6508.975 36.175
13 10T 6 4T 7 

7 

Marisa Hughes287
Corinth

8.500 8.750 9.5259.200 35.975
14T 13T 3 7 8 

8 

Brianna Wilson175
WOG

9.000 9.000 9.3008.550 35.850
5T 9 11 12 9 

9 

Caroline Seifer168
United Elite

9.050 9.400 9.5007.850 35.800
4 2 16 8T 10 

10 

Sawyer Lee166
WinKids

8.350 9.250 9.0509.125 35.775
16 4 5 14 11 

11 

Ruby Kaczor171
WOG

8.750 8.150 9.5009.350 35.750
10T 16 1 8T 12 

12 

Savannah Beavers172
WOG

9.300 8.750 9.2508.225 35.525
1 13T 14 13 13 

13 

Shelby Boone167
WOG

8.950 8.450 9.7008.325 35.425
7 15 13 2 14 

14 

Presley Holmes176
WinKids

8.500 9.300 9.0008.450 35.250
14T 3 12 15 15 

15 

Avery Magee597
WOG

8.725 8.900 8.3009.175 35.100
12 12 4 16 16 

16 
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Women / 22 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Brown178
United Elite

8.650 9.200 9.5758.925 36.350
10T 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Arlene Banda179
United Elite

8.900 9.000 9.5758.775 36.250
6 3T 10 2T 2 

2 

Hailey Allen551
Acrotex

9.050 9.100 9.5008.550 36.200
3T 2 11 7 3 

3 

Maecee Mainord555
Excite!

8.600 8.750 9.6508.850 35.850
12T 7 7 1 4T

4T

Sarah Jackson554
10.0 Academy

8.825 8.700 9.2009.125 35.850
8 8 3 13 4T

4T

Saylor Smith553
Irving

9.050 8.250 9.3009.200 35.800
3T 10 2 10T 6 

6 

Isabelle Davies185
WinKids

8.450 8.900 9.3009.100 35.750
14T 5 4 10T 7 

7 

Hannah Vasquez180
WOG

8.650 9.000 9.1758.800 35.625
10T 3T 8T 14 8 

8 

Kylie Pittman184
United Elite

8.850 8.050 9.5758.800 35.275
7 12 8T 2T 9 

9 

Natalie McMennamy182
United Elite

9.025 8.850 9.5507.675 35.100
5 6 14 5 10 

10 

Olivia Burns552
Achievers

9.300 7.000 9.3509.225 34.875
1T 15 1 9 11 

11 

Lauryn Emery177
WOG

9.300 8.400 9.4507.650 34.800
1T 9 15 8 12 

12 

Alyssa Humphrey556
Anahuac

8.750 8.100 9.5258.350 34.725
9 11 12 6 13 

13 

Camille Ojeda186
WinKids

8.450 7.900 9.3008.100 33.750
14T 13 13 10T 14 

14 

Makinlee Seay598
WOG

8.600 7.150 8.5509.050 33.350
12T 14 5 15 15 

15 
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
Team Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/5/2018 9:45 PM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Elite T1 112.425 27.725 28.050 27.550 29.100
12 1 3

2 WOG T1 112.175 27.750 27.525 28.050 28.850
21 2 1

3 WinKids T1 110.025 26.300 27.500 27.450 28.775
34 3 4

4 Corinth T1 108.000 25.750 26.200 27.575 28.475
46 4T 2

5 Plano Aerobats T1 106.075 26.275 26.200 25.700 27.900
65 4T 5

6 TGTC T1 104.350 25.675 26.100 24.325 28.250
57 6 6

7 TX Dynasty T1 102.750 26.625 24.800 23.525 27.800
73 7 7
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Women / 71 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emry Novotny211
WOG

9.750 7.550 9.6258.700 35.625
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elaine Csoros212
WOG

9.500 8.550 8.4758.200 34.725
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 72 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Klarisa Polikaitis567
Acrotex

9.425 9.200 9.4508.700 36.775
4 1T 3 7 1 

1 

Macy Fletcher563
BCS Gymnastics

9.200 8.350 9.6508.900 36.100
6T 8 1 1 2 

2 

Nicole Merkel564
TGTC

9.500 8.150 9.5508.650 35.850
2T 9T 4 3T 3 

3 

Grace Knochenmus565
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 9.5008.500 35.750
6T 6 5 6 4 

4 

Reagan Sterling566
TX Dynasty

8.950 8.950 9.3008.250 35.450
10 4 6T 9 5 

5 

MacKenna Peacock569
Acrotex

9.200 8.650 9.5508.000 35.400
6T 5 8 3T 6 

6 

Kylee Miller568
TX Dynasty

8.525 9.200 8.7008.800 35.225
13 1T 2 12 7 

7 

Ashleigh Aston207
WOG

8.750 9.200 9.5257.350 34.825
11 1T 11T 5 8 

8 

Cassidy Wilson208
WOG

9.500 8.450 8.1758.250 34.375
2T 7 6T 14 9 

9 

Avery Gowin572
Highland Lakes

8.500 8.150 9.4007.950 34.000
14 9T 9 8 10 

10 

Sarah Ryan210
WOG

9.300 7.900 9.0507.350 33.600
5 13 11T 10 11 

11 

Madi Olivier570
Excite!

9.000 8.150 8.9006.900 32.950
9 9T 13 11 12 

12 

Leilah Toran573
Platinum

9.700 6.850 9.6006.750 32.900
1 14 14 2 13 

13 

Kandace Needum571
Achievers

8.700 8.050 8.4257.500 32.675
12 12 10 13 14 

14 
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
Team Results
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Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2018 4:50 PM

Women / 71,72 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WOG T1 108.300 28.750 26.200 25.150 28.200
11 1 1
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WOG T1 107.925 26.300 26.600 26.925 28.100
11 1 1

2 United Elite T1 88.700 18.125 24.750 26.350 19.475
22 2 2
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Paredes213
United Elite

9.475 9.200 9.8259.450 37.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Averie Evans215
WOG

8.850 8.850 9.5759.325 36.600
2T 4T 3 4 2 

2 

Riley Daffern214
WOG

8.800 8.900 9.0509.400 36.150
4 3 2 7 3 

3 

Kendall Twitty574
Plano Aerobats

8.850 9.000 9.6758.100 35.625
2T 2 6 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Villarreal217
United Elite

8.650 7.550 9.6509.000 34.850
5T 9 4 3 5 

5 

Jayleigh Patterson216
WOG

8.650 8.850 9.1008.200 34.800
5T 4T 5 6 6 

6 

Mikayla Ryan220
WOG

8.500 7.850 9.4258.000 33.775
7 7 7 5 7 

7 

Erynne Brakefield575
TGTC

8.250 7.650 8.8007.450 32.150
8 8 9 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Duvall221
United Elite

0.000 8.000 0.0007.900 15.900
9 6 8 9 9 

9 
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2018 4:54 PM

Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Simpson577
Corinth

9.000 9.750 9.6509.375 37.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Caroline Simpson576
Corinth

8.750 9.650 9.5259.325 37.250
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
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Women / 17 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Ellis431
Bannon's

9.250 9.200 9.7258.950 37.125
1 6T 5 1T 1 

1 

Emma Turner588
Ignite

9.100 8.950 9.2509.175 36.475
2 11 3 11 2 

2 

Rylee  Stavinoha-Keenum424
Boerne Gymnastics

8.625 9.600 9.5758.650 36.450
6 1 8 4 3 

3 

Teresa Moreland425
Texas Dreams

8.300 9.350 9.3259.400 36.375
11 3 2 10 4 

4 

Yoon Chae427
Texas Dreams

7.900 9.425 9.4759.525 36.325
14 2 1 6T 5 

5 

Annabelle Sinclair426
Birons

8.400 9.050 9.5509.050 36.050
8 8T 4 5 6 

6 

Emma Petty428
Birons

8.725 9.325 9.4757.950 35.475
5 4 11 6T 7 

7 

EMILY WHITE304
Cross Timbers

8.900 9.300 9.0008.000 35.200
3 5 10 13 8 

8 

Eva Zytynski429
WinKids

8.350 9.200 8.8508.725 35.125
9T 6T 7 14 9 

9 

Kaitlyn  Doubrava 434
Bannon's

8.750 8.500 9.6508.200 35.100
4 13 9 3 10 

10 

Maci McKown303
TX Dynasty

8.200 9.000 9.7257.775 34.700
12 10 12 1T 11 

11 

Jordana Kerth435
Bannon's

8.600 9.050 9.4007.600 34.650
7 8T 14 8T 12 

12 

Micheala Vojacek432
TAAG

8.100 8.800 9.4007.650 33.950
13 12 13 8T 13 

13 

Gracen Walling430
WinKids

8.350 6.800 9.2008.800 33.150
9T 14 6 12 14 

14 
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Women / 16 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tayler Edwards387
TAAG

9.450 8.250 9.2758.450 35.425
1 7T 3 5T 1 

1 

Kylie Wright294
Aero

8.775 8.450 9.5508.100 34.875
4 5 4 1T 2 

2 

Grace Jenkins386
Boerne Gymnastics

7.600 9.150 8.8759.200 34.825
11 1 1 11 3 

3 

Annmarie Bailey580
Highland Lakes

8.525 8.650 9.5257.950 34.650
6 3 5 3 4 

4 

Elyssa Johnson433
Bannon's

9.350 7.950 9.1507.900 34.350
2 10 6 8 5 

5 

Adara Griffith579
Olympo

8.550 8.850 9.2507.650 34.300
5 2 7 7 6 

6 

BREE QUAST390
Gymtricks

7.750 8.150 9.2758.750 33.925
10 9 2 5T 7 

7 

Christen Adams388
Bannon's

9.300 8.550 9.4006.550 33.800
3 4 11 4 8 

8 

KYLA SNEED385
Gymtricks

8.125 8.250 9.5507.300 33.225
7 7T 9 1T 9 

9 

KAILEY SUMPTER389
Gymtricks

8.100 8.350 9.0257.150 32.625
8 6 10 9T 10 

10 

Eleanor Wisenborn581
10.0 Academy

7.850 7.850 9.0257.600 32.325
9 11 8 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 15 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

ANNA MARIE MCCLANAHAN392
Gymtricks

8.650 9.350 9.1508.000 35.150
3T 3 2T 5 1 

1 

Felicity Orgill391
Boerne Gymnastics

8.650 9.450 8.6757.850 34.625
3T 1 5 9 2 

2 

Julia Jenkins583
Highland Lakes

8.450 9.000 9.1257.900 34.475
5 4T 4 6 3 

3 

Thais Garcia584
10.0 Academy

8.150 9.000 9.1758.000 34.325
6T 4T 2T 3T 4 

4 

Adrian Eubank585
Highland Lakes

9.150 8.250 9.2757.250 33.925
2 8 6 2 5 

5 

Bella Santillan582
10.0 Academy

8.150 9.400 9.0006.650 33.200
6T 2 8 7T 6 

6 

Anna Cloud491
United Elite

8.000 8.600 9.3006.900 32.800
8 7 7 1 7 

7 

Kaitlynn Dantzler393
Bannon's

9.250 8.650 9.1755.700 32.775
1 6 9 3T 8 

8 

Kennedy Crawford295
Aero

7.900 6.650 9.0008.050 31.600
9 9 1 7T 9 

9 
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Women / G3 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Bye290
JCC Dallas

8.550 8.800 9.5258.100 34.975
3T 2 4 1T 1 

1 

Ruthie  Campbell381
TAAG

8.900 9.100 9.3007.450 34.750
1 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Toni Okon292
JCC Dallas

8.200 7.900 9.1259.050 34.275
7 7 1 6 3 

3 

Betsy Sayah291
JCC Dallas

8.825 8.000 9.5257.400 33.750
2 6 7 1T 4 

4 

Keila Santillan578
10.0 Academy

8.400 8.100 8.5258.500 33.525
5 5 2 8 5 

5 

Claire Nixon492
United Elite

8.000 8.350 8.5757.800 32.725
8 4 5 7 6 

6 

Ashlyn  Stephenson383
TAAG

8.550 8.500 9.3006.150 32.500
3T 3 8 3T 7 

7 

Abby Ohlheiser384
WinKids

8.250 7.150 8.3008.225 31.925
6 8 3 9 8 

8 

Kaylee  Edwards382
TAAG

0.000 0.000 9.2000.000 9.200
9 9 9 5 9 

9 
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Elite T3 256.000 63.725 65.025 60.475 66.775
11 1 1
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
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Women / 20 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Gunnels398
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.500 9.5259.150 37.675
1 2 4 13 1 

1 

BROOKLYN EYMAN397
Gymtricks

9.200 9.400 9.8258.900 37.325
7 4 8 1 2 

2 

Lauren Rummel495
United Elite

8.875 9.650 9.6509.050 37.225
12 1 5T 3T 3 

3 

Mykia Coleman404
TAAG

9.450 9.250 9.6008.675 36.975
2 5T 11 7T 4 

4 

REAGAN VOLCIK395
Gymtricks

9.375 9.125 9.6008.800 36.900
4T 10 9 7T 5 

5 

Summer Terrill403
WinKids

9.025 8.900 9.6009.275 36.800
9 12T 2 7T 6 

6 

Robyn Swindell494
United Elite

8.850 9.250 9.6508.925 36.675
13T 5T 7 3T 7 

7 

Lauren Paulson401
Birons

8.900 8.950 9.5759.225 36.650
10T 11 3 11T 8 

8 

Carolina Jasso297
Aero

9.050 9.200 9.5758.700 36.525
8 7T 10 11T 9 

9 

Lena Haddad402
Birons

9.375 9.150 9.6508.300 36.475
4T 9 14 3T 10 

10 

Kinley Cusimano399
Birons

8.350 8.900 9.6009.400 36.250
16 12T 1 7T 11T

11T

Emma Wheat493
United Elite

9.350 9.450 9.5007.950 36.250
6 3 16 14 11T

11T

LORI ASHCRAFT396
Gymtricks

9.400 8.700 9.7008.250 36.050
3 15 15 2 13 

13 

Elizabeth Craig296
Aero

8.550 9.200 9.6508.575 35.975
15 7T 12 3T 14 

14 

Carlee Dodson405
Birons

8.900 8.750 9.4508.550 35.650
10T 14 13 15 15 

15 

Lauren Razzavi400
WinKids

8.850 8.400 8.9759.050 35.275
13T 16 5T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 19 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anika Gore407
Texas Dreams

8.650 9.775 9.6509.400 37.475
15 1 1 4 1 

1 

MACEY MCBRAYER408
Gymtricks

8.850 9.550 9.7008.950 37.050
8T 2 6 3 2 

2 

Kennedy Chretien412
Boerne Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 9.5758.600 36.825
2 6 9T 6T 3 

3 

Elise O'Halla406
Birons

9.000 9.400 9.5758.800 36.775
4T 4 7 6T 4T

4T

Elissa Werne586
Mavericks

8.825 9.150 9.4759.325 36.775
13 7 2 11T 4T

4T

Mackenzie Ramsower299
TX Dynasty

8.575 9.300 9.6009.150 36.625
16 5 3T 5 6 

6 

SARAH WILSON298
Cross Timbers

8.750 8.800 9.7259.150 36.425
14 10 3T 2 7 

7 

Julia Cody500
United Elite

8.850 9.475 9.5258.300 36.150
8T 3 11 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Beem496
United Elite

8.850 9.000 9.4758.600 35.925
8T 8 9T 11T 9 

9 

Sydney Shepherd497
United Elite

8.875 8.400 9.4509.100 35.825
7 13T 5 13 10 

10 

Samantha Monarch411
Birons

9.475 8.650 9.5508.025 35.700
1 11 12 9 11 

11 

Camila Gonzalez413
WinKids

8.850 8.900 9.1508.650 35.550
8T 9 8 16 12 

12 

Mia Lopez498
United Elite

9.325 8.400 9.3757.800 34.900
3 13T 14 14 13 

13 

Eden Cardall409
Boerne Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 9.5757.650 34.675
4T 12 16 6T 14 

14 

Addison Koonce410
WinKids

8.850 8.150 9.8257.700 34.525
8T 15 15 1 15 

15 

Madelyn Milner499
United Elite

9.000 7.450 9.3257.900 33.675
4T 16 13 15 16 

16 
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Women / 18 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Fullwood422
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.900 9.6508.975 36.525
3T 9 3T 1T 1 

1 

Roma Jani419
Texas Dreams

8.625 9.100 9.6009.025 36.350
8T 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Kayden Snyder301
Aero

8.475 9.300 9.4758.975 36.225
12 3 3T 7 3 

3 

Henna Jolly423
Bannon's

8.700 9.000 9.4008.900 36.000
7 6T 5 8T 4 

4 

Leighton Hale420
Boerne Gymnastics

8.350 9.500 9.3758.650 35.875
13 1 10 10 5 

5 

Victoria Gaston501
United Elite

8.750 9.200 9.3508.400 35.700
5T 4 12 11 6 

6 

Gillian Burk502
United Elite

9.000 9.000 9.5258.100 35.625
3T 6T 13 6 7 

7 

Olivia Bell415
Boerne Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.6007.400 35.600
2 2 15 3T 8 

8 

Leena Daghri421
Birons

8.525 9.000 9.1508.750 35.425
10 6T 7T 15 9 

9 

Abbie Korak417
WinKids

8.500 7.750 9.6509.225 35.125
11 15 1 1T 10T

10T

Lenna Soesbe300
JCC Dallas

8.300 8.800 9.5758.450 35.125
15 10T 11 5 10T

10T

GRACE YATER302
Cross Timbers

8.325 8.600 9.4008.675 35.000
14 12 9 8T 12 

12 

Kacie Whitten503
United Elite

9.300 8.800 9.2507.600 34.950
1 10T 14 13T 13 

13 

J'Dah Hilson418
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.000 9.2758.875 34.900
5T 14 6 12 14 

14 

Rachel Rudolph416
WinKids

8.625 8.250 9.2508.750 34.875
8T 13 7T 13T 15 

15 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams T2 186.075 44.525 47.150 46.500 47.900
35 2 1

2 Birons T2 184.750 45.650 45.925 45.225 47.950
22 4 2

3 Gymtricks T2 183.625 45.475 46.125 43.650 48.375
13 3 4

4 Boerne Gymnastics T2 182.725 44.875 47.200 42.950 47.700
44 1 5

5 WinKids T2 180.475 44.200 43.650 45.100 47.525
67 7 3

6 Bannon's T2 179.475 45.900 44.450 41.550 47.575
51 5 6

7 TAAG T2 173.600 44.450 43.900 38.375 46.875
76 6 7
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aero T1 109.100 26.375 27.700 26.250 28.775
11 1 1

2 Cross Timbers T1 106.625 25.975 26.700 25.825 28.125
32 2 2

3 JCC Dallas T1 105.500 25.675 25.600 25.600 28.625
23 3 3
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Women / P1 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailey Payne227
WinKids

9.400 9.800 9.9009.775 38.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Giselle Buenrosto595
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.100 9.5759.175 37.000
3 2 2 6 2 

2 

Scout Lee228
WinKids

9.050 9.000 9.8258.900 36.775
4 3 3 2 3 

3 

Elise Skiles594
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.850 9.6508.500 36.000
5 4 5 5 4 

4 

Amy Norris229
United Elite

9.275 8.800 9.5258.050 35.650
2 5 7 7 5 

5 

Gianna Avila596
Birons

8.800 8.500 9.8008.400 35.500
6 6 6 3 6 

6 

Sydney Goldstein593
Elevate

8.700 8.400 9.7008.550 35.350
7 7 4 4 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metroplex Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
Meet Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2018 4:55 PM

Women / P2 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Charbonneau222
United Elite

9.200 8.950 8.8759.200 36.225
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Aansha Sankla590
TX Dynasty

8.525 8.500 9.4008.750 35.175
7 6 2 2 2 

2 

Susan Loomis589
TX Dynasty

8.200 8.900 9.6508.250 35.000
8 2 3 1 3 

3 

Hannah Merrill226
WinKids

8.725 8.600 9.3008.200 34.825
5 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Olivia Adair223
United Elite

8.850 8.850 9.3007.700 34.700
2T 3 6T 3T 5 

5 

Jayden Perez224
United Elite

8.850 8.800 8.9008.050 34.600
2T 4 5 6 6 

6 

Genie Dinsmore591
10.0 Academy

8.850 8.450 8.5007.700 33.500
2T 7 6T 9 7 

7 

Aryana Nelson225
United Elite

8.700 7.350 9.2257.400 32.675
6 8 8 5 8 

8 

Sadie Brooks592
10.0 Academy

8.150 6.200 8.7757.150 30.275
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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2018 TAAF 4-8 And Xcel State
Team Results
May 4-6, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/6/2018 4:49 PM

Women / P1,P2 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WinKids T1 110.475 27.175 27.400 26.875 29.025
12 1 1

2 United Elite T1 107.275 27.325 26.600 25.300 28.050
21 2 2
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